2024 National Junior Schools Ski Championships
Dual Slalom - Individual Results

Women - Years 1-2

Place Bib  Last Name First Name Race 1 Race 2 Best time Gap
1 109 Shan Jemma 00:32.89 00:37.54 32.89 0.00
2 102 L Claudia 00:33.94 00:34.05 33.94 1.05
3 108 Mei Leah 00:34.90 00:50.92 34.90 2.01
4 105  Liu Mikayla 00:48.76 00:56.21 48.76 15.87
5 103 Sharpe Emmeline 00:59.34 01:07.76 59.34 26.45
6 104  Rose-Arnold Poppy DSQ DSQ

Race Run July 21,2024
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2024 National Junior Schools Ski Championships

Dual Slalom - Individual Resulis

Men - Years 1-2

Place Bib Last Name First Name Race 1 Race 2 Best time Gap
1 110 Dixon Ollie 00:38.04 00:38.65 38.04 0.00
2 114 Murray Alasdair 00:40.49 DNF 40.49 2.45
3 111 Chin Jayden 00:40.99 00:46.45 40.99 2.95
4 106  Kilkenny George 00:43.42 00:57.50 43.42 5.38
5 112 Reid-Dark Charlie 00:45.53 00:44.16 44.16 6.12
6 113 Faulkner Alfie DSQ DNF
7 107 Tian Kayden DNS DNS

Race Run July 21,2024
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2024 National Junior Schools Ski Championships

Dual Slalom - Individual Resulis

Last Name
Quill

Swift
Mcleod
Rose-Arnold
Glass
Dunphy

Qin
Kinsman
Southcombe
Huse

Grant
Telford
Simpson
Taylor
Mahoney
Song

Jiang

Yuan

Jia

Grant
Koopman Woods
Ferguson
Gu

Tan

Ullrich

Liu

Milde

Women - Years 3-4

First Name
Isabel
Ella

Rosa
Sierra
Willa
Zara
Rachel
Noa

Aria

Lucy
Sarah
Gabrielle
Annabel
Charlotfte
Chloe
Lua

Ava
Nelly

Elsa
Alison
Aarin
Amelia
Hannah
Jessica
Louella
Kate

Lilly

Race Run July 21,2024

Race 1
00:31.03
00:31.44
00:32.12
00:32.17
00:36.70
00:33.43

DSQ
00:35.37
00:37.71
00:37.32
00:39.94
00:39.39
00:39.83
00:40.09
00:40.80
00:41.01
00:41.13
00:42.83

DSQ

DNF
00:44.87
00:52.66
00:46.46

DNS

DNF

DSQ

DSQ

Race 2
00:32.53
00:35.70
00:32.65
00:32.83
00:33.38
00:35.31
00:35.06

DSQ
00:36.75
00:45.63
00:39.17
00:42.94
00:53.87
00:40.29

DSQ

DSQ
00:44.01

DSQ
00:43.44
00:44.14
00:51.71
00:44.98

DSQ

DNS

DNF

DSQ

DSQ

Best time
31.03
31.44
32.12
32.17
33.38
33.43
35.06
35.37
36.75
37.32
39.17
39.39
39.83
40.09
40.80
41.01
41.13
42.83
43.44
44.14
44.87
44.98
46.46
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8.36
8.80
9.06
9.77
9.98
10.10
11.80
12.41
13.11
13.84
13.95
15.43
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2024 National Junior Schools Ski Championships

Dual Slalom - Individual Resulis
Men - Years 3-4

Last Name
Liv
Mclntyre
Dorsch
Finlayson
Ballantyne
Shao

Liv

Casey
Huang

Liv

Skeggs
Zha

Ye

Smaill
Zhao
Routhan
Koopman Woods
Kilkenny
Flood
Mason
Vegar

Zhu

First Name
David
Henry
Bridger
Taylor
Joshua
Stan
Richie
Charlie
Rick
Austin
Toby
Canaan
Jason
Henry
Marc
Beau James
Rainer
Alfred
Sebastian
Connor
Sebastian

Austin

Race Run July 21,2024

Race 1
00:23.06
00:23.78
00:34.18
00:30.71
00:33.52
00:34.48
00:35.06
00:36.36
00:37.29
00:39.42

DSQ
00:42.05
00:42.42
00:42.78
00:44.83
00:45.27

DSQ
00:47.90

DNS

DNS

DNS

DSQ

Race 2
00:23.81
DNF
00:29.93
00:37.52
00:34.00
00:42.48
00:38.35
00:38.11
00:38.86
00:40.26
00:42.00
00:46.95
00:46.11
00:46.98
DSQ
DNF
00:47.55
DSQ
DNS
DNS
DNS
DSQ

Best time
23.06
23.78
29.93
30.71
33.52
34.68
35.06
36.36
37.29
39.42
42.00
42.05
42.42
42.78
44.83
45.27
47.55

47.90
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2024 National Junior Schools Ski Championships
Dual Slalom - Individual Results

Women - Years 5-6

Place Bib Last Name First Name Race 1 Race 2 Best time Gap
1 8 Dorsch Josie 00:25.36 00:24.56 24.56 0.00
2 36 Faulkner Loftie 00:25.68 00:24.98 24.98 0.42
3 1 Murray Briar 00:26.17 00:26.74 26.17 1.61
4 32 Kirkpatrick Flossie 00:27.72 00:27.11 27.11 2.55
5 44  Manaia Honour 00:27.14 00:27.92 27.14 2.58
6 38  Smith Loe 00:28.04 00:28.05 28.04 3.48
7 5 MA Audrey 00:28.15 00:28.94 28.15 3.59
8 43 Sinclair Isla 00:30.55 00:28.16 28.16 3.60
9 42  de lacey Emily 00:28.25 00:28.77 28.25 3.69
10 34 Skeggs Lydia 00:29.33 00:28.77 28.77 4.21
11 7 Gu Lini 00:29.67 00:28.78 28.78 4.22
12 35 Li Ruoyu 00:28.85 00:29.06 28.85 4.29
13 10 Quill Sylvia 00:29.47 00:29.25 29.25 4.69
14 30 Southcombe Lily Vonn 00:29.60 00:29.25 29.25 4.69
15 29 Fleck Libby 00:32.08 00:30.44 30.44 5.88
16 11 Carver Isabelle 00:32.07 00:32.29 32.07 7.51
17 4 Glass Coco 00:33.12 00:32.77 32.77 8.21
18 31 Ballantyne Emily 00:32.79 00:33.57 32.79 8.23
19 37 Taylor Olivia 00:33.23 00:33.01 33.01 8.45
20 9 Spence Isla 00:35.28 DNF 35.28 10.72
21 28 Egerton Laura 00:36.12 00:39.12 36.12 11.56
22 41 Xie Maggie 00:37.20 00:39.57 37.20 12.64
23 3 Liu Carina 00:38.64 00:38.27 38.27 13.71
24 39 Nelson Rachel 00:38.60 00:39.97 38.60 14.04
25 2 Elias Maddy 00:39.79 00:40.13 39.79 15.23
26 &3 Andrews Isla DNF 00:41.82 41.82 17.26
27 6 McDonald Ariadne DNF 00:44.17 4417 19.61
28 40 Huang Amelia DNS DNS

Race Run July 21,2024
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Place

10

12
13
14

Bib
45
47
20
15
48
18
25
13
21

23
49
46
51

26
27
58
12

2024 National Junior Schools Ski Championships

Dual Slalom - Individual Resulis
Men - Years 5-6

Last Name
Mclintyre
Shao
Huser
Mutton
Thornburgh
Jia

Harris
Ricard

Suo

Li

Huang
Simpson
Zha
Hoddinott
Hide
Wang
Kilkenny
Marshall
Chen

Lee

Gong
Spence
Reid-Dark
Yao
Bowey
Hedley Dunbar
Flood

Townsley

First Name
George
Max
Vincent
Florian
Sebastian
Joseph
Mak
Sasha
Lucas
Eason
Jayden
Henry
Brayden
Eli
Erisson
William
William
Michael
Alfred
Lucas
Justin
Ruari
Jamie
Daniel
Charlie
Dylan
Teddy

Tom

Race Run July 21,2024

Race 1
00:23.92
00:24.06
00:24.56
00:24.77
00:26.03
00:26.53
00:27.28
00:26.89
00:28.93
00:29.99
00:29.59
00:29.63
00:31.82
00:32.73
00:32.21
00:32.56
00:32.96
00:33.72
00:34.64
00:36.52
00:36.49
00:36.26
00:36.97
00:40.98
00:40.33

DNS
DNS
DNS

Race 2
00:23.96
00:23.99
00:24.53

DSQ
00:26.05
00:26.39
00:26.65
00:26.86
00:28.44
00:28.53
00:29.17
00:29.91
00:30.43
00:31.74
00:33.11
00:33.03
00:32.63
00:36.22
00:33.74
00:35.55
00:36.24
00:36.47
01:08.18
00:38.07

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

Best time
23.92
23.99
24.53
24.77
26.03
26.39
26.65
26.86
28.44
28.53
2917
29.63
30.43
31.74
32.21
32.56
32.63
33.72
33.74
35.55
36.24
36.26
36.97
38.07
40.33
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10

12
13
14

Bib
88
80
90
60
85
59

61

79

76
62
77
82
83
84
58
81

89
78
86
57
63
65
64

87

2024 National Junior Schools Ski Championships

Last Name
Liv

Smith
Murray
Sharpe
Simpson
Gu

Murray
Lee
Mclintyre
Young
Siafras
Galavazi
Kirkpatrick
Main

Huse
Maclean
Nelson
Sigley
Bayley
Xin
Routhan
Erueti Charters
Addis

Xie

Dual Slalom - Individual Resulis

Women - Years 7-8

First Name
Alexia

Lily

Isla

Luella
Alice

Ella
Arabella
Jessica
Lily

Jessie
Alysia
Charlotte
Maggie
Scarlett
Millie
Freya
Hannah
Penelope
Coco
Emily
Britta
Ihipera
Cassandra

Lena

Race Run July 21,2024

Race 1
00:24.17
00:24.47
00:25.08
00:25.13
00:25.75
00:25.60
00:25.73

DSQ
00:26.51
00:26.58
00:28.34
00:28.07
00:28.74
00:28.85
00:31.00
00:31.48

DNF
00:31.96
00:32.38
00:32.44
00:34.28
00:35.80

DNS

DNF

Race 2
00:23.90
00:24.35
00:25.07
00:25.09
00:25.33
00:26.12
00:26.02
00:25.80
00:26.89
00:26.54
00:28.01
00:28.60
00:28.17
00:29.49
00:30.37
00:31.89
00:31.89
00:33.30
00:33.55
00:32.97
00:34.04
00:35.26

DNS

DNF

Best time
23.90
24.35
25.07
25.09
25.33
25.60
25.73
25.80
26.51
26.54
28.01
28.07
28.17
28.85
30.37
31.48
31.89
31.96
32.38
32.44
34.04
35.26
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Place

10

12
13
14

Bib

100
73
95
21

2024 National Junior Schools Ski Championships

Dual Slalom - Individual Resulis
Men - Years 7-8

Last Name
Laing
Huser
Ricard
Saunders
Kinsman
Wang
Xiong
Nustrini-Patterson
Shan
Petraska
Telford
Kilkenny
Zhan
Lake-Williams
Dickie
Gao

Fox

Liv

Wong
Fleck

Patterson

First Name
Bastian
Benedikt
Damien
Nero

Ari
Daniel
Charles
Thomas
Konnor
Vincent
William
Edward
Jas Xizhe
Evereft
Walter
William
Oli
Aiden
Ryan
Ollie

Will

Race Run July 21,2024

Race 1
00:22.63
00:22.78
00:23.30
00:23.89
00:23.88
00:24.63
00:24.96
00:25.06
00:25.97
00:26.62
00:28.43
00:29.20
00:29.29
00:29.40

DSQ
00:30.20
00:31.62
00:32.96
00:34.43

DNS

DNS

Race 2
00:22.44
00:22.88
00:23.19
00:23.54
00:24.01
00:25.36
00:25.75
00:24.99
00:25.83
00:26.40
00:28.55
00:28.88
00:29.72
00:29.63
00:29.59
00:31.11
00:32.23
00:32.99
00:34.76

DNS

DNS

Best time
22.44
22.78
23.19
23.54
23.88
24.63
24.96
24.99
25.83
26.40
28.43
28.88
29.29
29.40
29.59
30.20
31.62
32.96
34.43
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